Dosen : NIKEN SAVITRI A.,S.Sn.,M.Des

Seminar DKV (3 SKS)

JUMAT 10:20 - 12:50

NO.

NIM

1954190002

1954190006

1954190008

1954190011

1954190012

1954190014

1954190016

1954190018

1954190019

1954190020

1954190029

1954190030

1954190031

1954190034

NAMA

MICHAEL JOSEPH RUFUS NABABAN

LUCY THERESIA TATSUO

PUTRI SHOLEHAH

AALIYAH ZAHARANI SALSABILAH

FAARIS NAUFAL

MUHAMMAD REZA AL FAJRI

ZACHRA MUTIARA MEDINA

JAIZ NURRAHMAN HIDAYAH

RANDI ADAM YESKIEL

AFIF SYAFFA ADHIWA

MARY LOUISE REGINA MOEDA

DIGENSIA CAESAR YORKI

ADI WIBOWO

FORTUNATUS INDRAJATI
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NO.

NIM

1954190038

1954190039

1954190041

1954190044

1954190045

NAMA

MUHAMMAD FARRAZQY RAMADHAN

MAULANA YUSUF

STEFFALEN

MUHAMMAD ADIL MUBARAK

MUHAMMAD IQBAL RASID

PDDDD:

NILAI UAS

80
(40%)

75
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NILAIUTS

70
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TOTAL

75.5

69.1



